CODE DESCRIPTION
SH 4 - 14 - 0300 - SM - AP - 8 - 5
series SH Safety light curtain
type 4 Type 4
detection
capability
14 Finger: 14 mm
30 Hand: 30 mm

ACCESSORIES: TRANSMITTER AND RECEIVER CABLES
SH4 BASE (SH4-**-****-B(-AP)-5)
Receiver main connector Length (m) Order code
CS-A1-03-U-03 3 95ASE1170
CS-A1-03-U-05 5 95ASE1180
CS-A1-03-U-10 10 95ASE1190
CS-A1-03-U-15 15 95ASE1200
CS-A1-03-U-25 25 95ASE1210
CS-A1-03-U-50 50 95A252700
SH4 STANDARD AND SH4 STANDARD MUTING (SH4-**-****-S/SM(-AP)-8(-5))
Receiver main connector Length (m) Order code
CS-A1-06-U-03 3 95ASE1220
CS-A1-06-U-05 5 95ASE1230
CS-A1-06-U-10 10 95ASE1240
CS-A1-06-U-15 15 95ASE1250
CS-A1-06-U-25 25 95ASE1260
CS-A1-06-U-50 50 95A252710
SH4 ADVANCED (SH4-**-****-A(-AP)-12(-5))
Receiver main connector Length (m) Order code
CS-A1-10-U-03 3 95A252720
CS-A1-10-U-05 5 95A252730
CS-A1-10-U-10 10 95A252740
CS-A1-10-U-15 15 95A252750
CS-A1-10-U-25 25 95A252760
CS-A1-10-U-50 50 95A252770
SH4 all models
Transmitter main connector Length (m) Order code
CS-A1-03-U-03 3 95ASE1170
CS-A1-03-U-05 5 95ASE1180
CS-A1-03-U-10 10 95ASE1190
CS-A1-03-U-15 15 95ASE1200
CS-A1-03-U-25 25 95ASE1210
CS-A1-03-U-50 50 95A252700
SH4 all Muting models (SH4-**-***-SM/A-*-5)
Receiver/Transmitter secondary connector Length (m) Order code
CD12M/0B-050B1 5 CD12M/0B-050B1
CD12M/0B-100B1 10 CD12M/0B-100B1
S
H
4
T
Y
P
E
 4
S
A
F
E
T
Y
 L
IG
H
T
C
U
R
TA
IN
S
20
ACCESSORIES: CASCADE CABLES
CS-H2-03-B-**
Model Length (m) Order code
CS-H2-03-B-01 1 m 95ASE0031
CS-H2-03-B-03 3 m 95ASE0032
CS-H2-03-B-10 10 m 95ASE0033
Cascade cables have 5 poles, M12 male connector on one side, and M12 female connector on the opposite side.
They can be used to cascade SH4 safety light curtains (refer to manual for technical details)
ACCESSORIES: PLUGS
The following are spare parts that can be ordered in substitution of the parts included in SH4 family safety light curtains.
SH-PLUG-**-*
Model Main connector Secondary connector Order code
SH-PLUG-5 5-pin M12 male none 95ASE0047
SH-PLUG-8 8-pin M12 male none 95ASE0048
SH-PLUG-12 12-pin M12 male none 95ASE0049
SH-PLUG-5-5 5-pin M12 male 5-pin M12 female 95ASE0050
SH-PLUG-8-5 8-pin M12 male 5-pin M12 female 95ASE0051
SH-PLUG-12-5 12-pin M12 male 5-pin M12 female 95ASE0052
46.5
-0.5
150 ±5
2
7
.5
+
0
.2
200 ±5
0
25 ±5
0
2
9
.5
 -0
.2
(mm)
S
H
4
T
Y
P
E
 4
S
A
F
E
T
Y
 L
IG
H
T
C
U
R
TA
IN
S
21
ACCESSORIES: SCREW
The following are spare parts that can be ordered in substitution of the parts included in SH4 family safety light curtains.
SH-SP
Model Description Order code
SH-SP Kit of  screw plugs for SH4 female connectors  (2 pieces) 95ASE0043
When female secondary connector of SH4 are not used, use a SH-SP plug to isolate them
     AbN
automation
ACCESSORIES: SH-TARGET